Row Labels Sum of Invoice Amount Paid

7video Ltd 4,020.00
Operational Goods 4,020.00
Adecco UK Ltd 27,246.32
Recruitment 27,246.32
Agiito Ltd 1,962.27
Travel 1,962.27
AlMediaData Limited 5,998.80
Operational Goods 5,998.80
Arrow HR Ltd 1,500.00
Training 1,500.00
Barclaycard 3,507.68
ICT 2,521.33
Office Solutions 932.40
Operational Goods 43.97
Training 9.98
Bevan Brittan LLP 16,918.50
Legal Costs 16,918.50
BLS Stay Compliant Limited 717.60
Training 717.60
Bluecrest Health Screening Ltd 20,655.00
Personnel Related 20,655.00
Calder Conferences 24,122.20
Training 24,122.20
Chartered Institute of Housing 5,346.00
Office Solutions 5,346.00
CiC (Counselling in Companies) 6,853.50
Personnel Related 6,853.50
City of Westminster (superannuation) 100.00
Financial Services 100.00
Civic Computing Ltd 21,504.00
ICT 11,004.00
Operational Goods 10,500.00
CJA Recruitment 8,820.00
Recruitment 8,820.00
Clarity Travel Limited 41,218.46
Travel 41,218.46
Computer Application Services Ltd 164,304.64
ICT 164,304.64
Conference Badges Ltd 778.18
Office Solutions 778.18

COPE Occupational Health Services Limited 4,291.80



Personnel Related
Professional Services - Other
Enna CIC
Training
Flu Xpress Ltd
Personnel Related
Gamma Business Communications Ltd
ICT
Gatenby Sanderson
Recruitment
Government Property Agency
Facilities
Granicus-Firmstep Ltd
ICT
Graphic Bubble
Office Solutions
Growth Spurt Ltd
Training
Hays Specialist Recruitment
Professional Services - Temporary Staff
Recruitment
Healthy Place To Work
Training
HH Associates Ltd
Office Solutions
Hinduja Global Solutions UK Ltd
ICT
HQN Limited
Training
Inoapps Limited
Professional Services - Other
ITonlinelearning Ltd
Training
Knowledge Exchange Group Ltd’
Training
Koolmill Systems Limited
Training
LAW Absolute Limited
Legal Costs
Professional Services - Temporary Staff
Law Absolute Recruitment Ltd
Professional Services - Temporary Staff
Leadership Through Data
Training

2,259.00
2,032.80
3,360.00
3,360.00
2,318.30
2,318.30
1,397.30
1,397.30
12,600.00
12,600.00
143,913.18
143,913.18
11,240.40
11,240.40
2,750.00
2,750.00
650.00
650.00
35,018.40
24,578.40
10,440.00
750.00
750.00
2,055.74
2,055.74
294,500.32
294,500.32
1,620.00
1,620.00
2,268.00
2,268.00
1,746.00
1,746.00
2,352.24
2,352.24
8,050.46
8,050.46
65,101.95
6,048.83
59,053.12
49,647.96
49,647.96
538.80
538.80



Learning Curve Group Ltd
Training

LNRS Data Services Ltd
Office Solutions

MBL Seminars Limited
Training

Menzies Chartered Accountants LLP
Financial Services

Michael Page International Recruitment Ltd
Professional Services - Temporary Staff
Recruitment

Morgan Hunt
Professional Services - Temporary Staff
Recruitment

National Audit Office
Audit Fees

NLA media access Ltd
Operational Goods

Ocean Media Group Ltd
Office Solutions

Oracle Corporation UK Limited
Professional Services - Other

Park Sims Associates Ltd
Training

PCS Business Systems Limited
Professional Services

People Asset Management Ltd
Personnel Related

Phoenix Software Limited
Professional Services

Posturite Ltd
Personnel Related
Professional Services - Other

Premier People Solutions Ltd
Training

Public Policy Exchange Limited
Training

Restorative Engagement Forum Ltd
Training

The Big Word Interpreting Services Ltd
ICT
Professional Services - Other

The Chartered Governance Institute UK & Ireland
Personnel Related

1,185.60
1,185.60
2,192.25
2,192.25
1,020.00
1,020.00
5,844.72
5,844.72
25,683.61
6,640.16
19,043.45
120,119.31
118,905.93
1,213.38
82,500.00
82,500.00
590.04
590.04
143.00
143.00
20,861.78
20,861.78
5,568.00
5,568.00
70,400.60
70,400.60
902.52
902.52
9,906.70
9,906.70
10,825.99
1,152.00
9,673.99
7,899.60
7,899.60
597.60
597.60
4,920.00
4,920.00
5,608.85
976.31
4,632.54
505.00
240.00



Training 265.00

Titus Learning Ltd 20,460.00
ICT 20,460.00
Training and Tutoring Limited 228.00
Training 228.00
UCFX Limited 10,152.57
ICT 10,152.57
Wellingtone Limited 32,025.00
ICT 32,025.00

Grand Total 1,441,884.74



