

Row Labels	Sum of Invoice Amount Paid
7video Ltd	4,020.00
Operational Goods	4,020.00
Adecco UK Ltd	27,246.32
Recruitment	27,246.32
Agiito Ltd	1,962.27
Travel	1,962.27
AIMediaData Limited	5,998.80
Operational Goods	5,998.80
Arrow HR Ltd	1,500.00
Training	1,500.00
Barclaycard	3,507.68
ICT	2,521.33
Office Solutions	932.40
Operational Goods	43.97
Training	9.98
Bevan Brittan LLP	16,918.50
Legal Costs	16,918.50
BLS Stay Compliant Limited	717.60
Training	717.60
Bluecrest Health Screening Ltd	20,655.00
Personnel Related	20,655.00
Calder Conferences	24,122.20
Training	24,122.20
Chartered Institute of Housing	5,346.00
Office Solutions	5,346.00
CiC (Counselling in Companies)	6,853.50
Personnel Related	6,853.50
City of Westminster (superannuation)	100.00
Financial Services	100.00
Civic Computing Ltd	21,504.00
ICT	11,004.00
Operational Goods	10,500.00
CJA Recruitment	8,820.00
Recruitment	8,820.00
Clarity Travel Limited	41,218.46
Travel	41,218.46
Computer Application Services Ltd	164,304.64
ICT	164,304.64
Conference Badges Ltd	778.18
Office Solutions	778.18
COPE Occupational Health Services Limited	4,291.80

Personnel Related	2,259.00
Professional Services - Other	2,032.80
Enna CIC	3,360.00
Training	3,360.00
Flu Xpress Ltd	2,318.30
Personnel Related	2,318.30
Gamma Business Communications Ltd	1,397.30
ICT	1,397.30
Gatenby Sanderson	12,600.00
Recruitment	12,600.00
Government Property Agency	143,913.18
Facilities	143,913.18
Granicus-Firmstep Ltd	11,240.40
ICT	11,240.40
Graphic Bubble	2,750.00
Office Solutions	2,750.00
Growth Spurt Ltd	650.00
Training	650.00
Hays Specialist Recruitment	35,018.40
Professional Services - Temporary Staff	24,578.40
Recruitment	10,440.00
Healthy Place To Work	750.00
Training	750.00
HH Associates Ltd	2,055.74
Office Solutions	2,055.74
Hinduja Global Solutions UK Ltd	294,500.32
ICT	294,500.32
HQN Limited	1,620.00
Training	1,620.00
Inoapps Limited	2,268.00
Professional Services - Other	2,268.00
ITonlinelearning Ltd	1,746.00
Training	1,746.00
Knowledge Exchange Group Ltd'	2,352.24
Training	2,352.24
Koolmill Systems Limited	8,050.46
Training	8,050.46
LAW Absolute Limited	65,101.95
Legal Costs	6,048.83
Professional Services - Temporary Staff	59,053.12
Law Absolute Recruitment Ltd	49,647.96
Professional Services - Temporary Staff	49,647.96
Leadership Through Data	538.80
Training	538.80

Learning Curve Group Ltd	1,185.60
Training	1,185.60
LNRS Data Services Ltd	2,192.25
Office Solutions	2,192.25
MBL Seminars Limited	1,020.00
Training	1,020.00
Menzies Chartered Accountants LLP	5,844.72
Financial Services	5,844.72
Michael Page International Recruitment Ltd	25,683.61
Professional Services - Temporary Staff	6,640.16
Recruitment	19,043.45
Morgan Hunt	120,119.31
Professional Services - Temporary Staff	118,905.93
Recruitment	1,213.38
National Audit Office	82,500.00
Audit Fees	82,500.00
NLA media access Ltd	590.04
Operational Goods	590.04
Ocean Media Group Ltd	143.00
Office Solutions	143.00
Oracle Corporation UK Limited	20,861.78
Professional Services - Other	20,861.78
Park Sims Associates Ltd	5,568.00
Training	5,568.00
PCS Business Systems Limited	70,400.60
Professional Services	70,400.60
People Asset Management Ltd	902.52
Personnel Related	902.52
Phoenix Software Limited	9,906.70
Professional Services	9,906.70
Posturite Ltd	10,825.99
Personnel Related	1,152.00
Professional Services - Other	9,673.99
Premier People Solutions Ltd	7,899.60
Training	7,899.60
Public Policy Exchange Limited	597.60
Training	597.60
Restorative Engagement Forum Ltd	4,920.00
Training	4,920.00
The Big Word Interpreting Services Ltd	5,608.85
ICT	976.31
Professional Services - Other	4,632.54
The Chartered Governance Institute UK & Ireland	505.00
Personnel Related	240.00

Training	265.00
Titus Learning Ltd	20,460.00
ICT	20,460.00
Training and Tutoring Limited	228.00
Training	228.00
UCFX Limited	10,152.57
ICT	10,152.57
Wellingtone Limited	32,025.00
ICT	32,025.00
Grand Total	1,441,884.74